Contents

[ I e e L T T T e e
O O 0 NN ON Ll AW N RO

AN A AT S e

Ellery’s Protest

The Making of a Rebel

Byse Breaks the Deadlock

The Sage and the Upstart

The Colonists Unite Church and State
How Religious Diversity Changed America
Diversity Forces Religion from the Schools
Excessive Religious Zeal

. “Mr. Schempp, Do You Believe in the Divinity of Christ?”
. Is the Bible Sectarian?

. Why Not Recite the Navaho Invocation to Beauty?
. The Race to the Supreme Court

. “Colored by Our Own Experiences”

. Passion Plays for All

. Back to Judge Biggs

. New York’s “Clay-Footed Pigeon”

. Fifty-one Buddhist Children

. In Chambers

. Days of Defiance

. Does Schempp Have a Future?

Epilogue
Notes

Index
Lllustrations following page 178

31
54
70
8o
96
115

132
152
172

189

197

210

229

243

264
281

307

324

347
349
383



