Contents

1.	Ellery's Protest	I
	The Making of a Rebel	8
	Byse Breaks the Deadlock	31
	The Sage and the Upstart	54
5.	The Colonists Unite Church and State	70
6.	How Religious Diversity Changed America	80
	Diversity Forces Religion from the Schools	96
8.	Excessive Religious Zeal	115
9.	"Mr. Schempp, Do You Believe in the Divinity of Christ?"	132
	Is the Bible Sectarian?	152
l1.	Why Not Recite the Navaho Invocation to Beauty?	172
	The Race to the Supreme Court	189
13.	"Colored by Our Own Experiences"	197
l4.	Passion Plays for All	210
15.	Back to Judge Biggs	229
16.	New York's "Clay-Footed Pigeon"	243
17.	Fifty-one Buddhist Children	264
18.	In Chambers	281
19.	Days of Defiance	307
20.	Does Schempp Have a Future?	324
	Epilogue	347
	Notes	349
	Index	383
	Illustrations following page 178	